AMERICAN AUSTRALIAN WHITE SHEEP BREEDERS ASSOCIATION
WORK ORDER AND FEE SCHEDULE

Phone: 785-456-8500 ¢ PO Box 27 - Sedalia, MO 65302 « Email: asregistry@gmail.com

Name Farm Prefix: Membership #
Address City State Zip
Email Website

Daytime Alternate

Phone # Phone #
Check one of the following: Active Member New Member Applying

(until age 18)

A. MEMBERSHIP Quantity Menmber Fee Total Cost
1. New/Renew Membership (Membership is Jan-Dec) $35.00
2. Member Dues (After Jan. 31st) $55.00
B. REGISTRATIONS
1. Australian White AU Gold (Less than 2 years old)Must meet board approval $15.00
2. Australian White AU Gold (Over 2 years old)Must meet board approval $20.00
3. Australian White (F4 ewes, F7 Rams, or 100% AW, less than 2 years old) $10.00
4. Australian White (F4 ewes, F7 Rams, or 100% AW, over 2 years old) $15.00
C. CERTIFICATIONS (F1-F3 ewes only, must be sired by 100% AWSBA Registered Sire)
1. Certification of ewes F1-F3 (Less than 2 years old) $6.50
2. Certification of ewes F1-F3 (Over 2 years old) $12.00
D. TRANSFERS
1. Within 60 days (From date of Sale) $10.00
2. After 60 days (From date of Sale) $20.00
E. DUuPLICATE CERTIFICATES/RE-ISSUE $5.00
F. RusH FEE (per each registration & transfer) $5.00
G. EMAIL/FAX DOCUMENTS (per page) $3.00
H. SpeciaL HANDLING e S8l to order.
K . ust provide credit card
1. UPS Overnight Delivery number
2. Postal Overnight, USPS (awo-three day delivery) $33.00
3. Priority Mail, USPS (four-five day delivery) $11.00
J. OTHER FEES

TOTAL FEES FROM ABOVE $
Previous Balance Due (please return invoice) $
Previous Credit Due (please return invoice) $
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $
PAYMENT BY CHECK # MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO AAWSBA, OR YOU CAN PAY WITH CARD INFORMATION BELOW

CREDIT CARD #

EXPIRATION DATE ON CARD SECURITY CODE ON BACK OF CARD

Z1P CODE OF BILLING ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF CARDHOLDER
All credit card transactions will be charged a 15 cent transaction fee and a 3.5% convenience fee on the total amount.

* ALL WORK requested MUST HAVE accompanying PAYMENT TO PROCESS °



